
ID Task Name Start
1 TO 85 - BTA Phase III Thu 10/31/02

2 85.1.1 Develop Project plan* Mon 11/5/01

7 85.1.2 Update SFA Technology Policy Guide Mon 11/5/01

13 85.1.3 Pilot first ASG meeting and document findings Fri 11/23/01

30 85.1.4 Develop Support Tool Functional Requirements Mon 11/19/01

38 85.1.5 Determine Build or Buy Solution Mon 12/3/01

46 85.1.10 Business Case Development Thu 8/1/02

51 85.1.11a - Quarterly Status Report Mon 11/5/01

56 85.2.1a Monthly Status Report - March Fri 3/1/02

59 85.2.1b Montly Status Report - April Mon 4/1/02

62 85.2.1c Monthly Status Report - May Wed 5/1/02

64 85.2.1d Monthly Status Report - June Mon 6/3/02

67 85.2.1e Monthly Status Report - July Mon 7/1/02

70 85.2.1f Monthly Status Report - August Thu 8/1/02

73 85.2.1g Monthly Status Report - September Mon 9/2/02

76 85.2.1h Monthly Status Report - October Tue 10/1/02

77 Miscellaneous AWG and ASG support Fri 10/4/02

78 Update the Technology Infrastructure Blueprint document & web pages Tue 10/1/02

79 85.3.1 Web Page GUI Guidelines Fri 6/14/02

84 85.3.2 Document the Framework Data Collection Meetings  Mon 7/8/02
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